
TSE Weekly Market Review 

From 04/08/2018 to 08/08/2018

Current Week Previous Week % Change

TEDPIX [1] 131,522 123,951 6.1

First Market 95,770 90,363 6

Second Market 267,302 251,413 6.3

Financial Market 125,552 122,579 2.4

Industrial Market 120,664 113,365 6.4

FFA TEPIX [2] 140,370 133,030 5.5

TEFIX 30 [3] 6,607 6,137 7.7

Trading Value (Mil $) 1,062 646 64

Trading Volume (Mil) 12,970 9,495 37

Trading no. 772,744 543,174 42

Trading Value (Mil $) 996 577 72

Trading Volume (Mil) 12,854 9,391 37

Trading no. 764,736 537,228 42

Trading Value (Mil $) 40 45 ‐10

Trading Volume (Mil) 2 2 ‐11

Trading no. 1,060 1,150 ‐8

Trading Value (Mil $) 26 24 9

Trading Volume (Mil) 114 102 11

Trading no. 6,931 4,711 47

Trading Value (Mil $) 0.004 0.027 ‐85

Trading Volume 1,135 15,954 ‐93

Trading no. 17 85 ‐80

Trading days 5 5 0

Market cap (bil $)  (325) Companies under 38 Industries) 114 107 6

Exchange rate:$1=IRR [4] 44,090 44,090 0.0

1. TSE Dividend & Price
2.TSE Free Float Adjusted TEDPIX
3.TSE Blue Chip Index
4.www.cbi.ir Iran's capital market Entities

1. Brokerage firms
2. Investment Banks
3. Investment Funds

Tradable securities   4. Market makers
1.Shares & Rights 5. Portfolio management
2. Debt Securities (Islamic Participation Papers, Sukuks, CDs)   6. Investment consultants
3. Futures Contracts     7. Financial information analysis
4. Option Contracts        8. Listing advisors
5. ETFs 9. Offering advisors  

Tehran Stock Exchange
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Current Week Previous Week

TEDPIX [1] 131,522 123,951

First Market 95,770 90,363

Second Market 267,302 251,413

Financial Market 125,552 122,579

Industrial Market 120,664 113,365

FFA TEPIX [2] 140,370 133,030

TEFIX 30 [3] 6,607 6,137

Trading Value (Mil $) 46,833 28,496

Trading Volume (Mil) 12,970 9,495

Trading no. 772,744 543,174

Trading Value (Mil $) 43,895 25,461

Trading Volume (Mil) 12,854 9,391

Trading no. 764,736 537,228

Trading Value (Mil $) 1,773 1,963

Trading Volume (Mil) 2 2

Trading no. 1,060 1,150

Trading Value (Mil $) 1,165 1,071

Trading Volume (Mil) 114 102

Trading no. 6,931.000 4,711.000

Trading Value (Mil $) 0 1

Trading Volume 0 0

Trading no. 17 85

Trading days 5 5

Market cap (bil $)  (325) Companies under 38 Industries) 5,025,564 4,736,212

Exchange rate:$1=IRR [4] 44,090 44,090
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